
 100% RAW Powerlifting Federation

2015 American Challenge - AZ

SQUAT/CURL BENCH DEAD LIFT

Name Division Wgt Class RH 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Sub 1st 2nd 3rd 4th TOTAL LBS

FULL POWER
Chloe Eckard 12=13,female 86 88 0 35 40 45 47.5 15 20 22.5 67.5 40 45 47.5 55.5 115 253.5

Dennise Larios 35-39,female 95 97  -37.5 -37.5 37.5 25 -27.5 27.5 65 -92.5 -92.5 92.5 157.5 347.2

Rocky Luedeker 60-64,female 91.3 97  42.5 47.5 52.5 55 30 32.5 33.5 35 86 65 75 80 82.5 166 366

Amanda Hunsucker # 20-24,female 102 105  70 -77.5 -77.5 50 56 -57.5 126 115 126 -127.5 252 555.6

Sohee Walsh (GA) open,female 104.9 105  62.5 70 75 42.5 45 47.5 122.5 85 97.5 102.5 225 496

Bianca Luedeker # open,female 111.4 114  82.5 85 -87.5 62.5 65 67.5 152.5 115 120 125 277.5 611.8

Dianna Lugo 30-34/open,female 112.6 114  92.5 102.5 -105.5 42.5 45 47.5 150 100 102.5 105 255 562.2

Kristiana Campuzano 20-24,female 122.5 123  65 67.5 72.5 42.5 47.5 -50.5 120 90 92.5 97.5 217.5 479.5

Melissa Holloway 45-49,female 123 0 0 0

Christine Pinkney 45-49/open/PFM,female120.9 123  82.5 90 -97.5 50 55 -60 145 90 100 107.5 252.5 556.7

Savannah Plaisted 20-24,female 128.9 132  105 -115 -115 -55 57.5 -60 162.5 -122.5 122.5 125 287.5 633.8

Courtnie Robenolt 25-29/open,female 131.8 132  85 92.5 100 50 55 -62.5 155 110 -115 -115 265 584.2

Karey Northington 30-34/open,female 132.3 132  65 70 77.5 42.5 47.5 50 127.5 95 105 112.5 240 529.1

Lara Evans Mills 35-39/open,female 126.1 132  110 115 120 122.5 47.5 55 65 185 125 137.5 -142.5 322.5 711

Gail Miller 50-54,female,female 131.5 132  70 -75 75 40 42.5 -45 117.5 97.5 100 105 222.5 490.5

Patti Mckee 50-54/open,female 129.7 132  62.5 67.5 70 75 77.5 -79 147.5 102.5 112.5 122.5 270 595.2

Ruth Coak 80+,female 128.8 132  32.5 35 37.5 30 35 -35.5 72.5 90 95 -100 167.5 369.3

Ashley Hoban 16-17,female 140.2 148  82.5 -87.5 87.5 55 58 -60 145.5 137.5 142.5 147.5 293 645.9

susan O'Cain 55-59/open,female,female145.2 148  70 67.5 72.5 32.5 37.5 40.5 113 105 112.5 120 233 513.7

Ana Franklin 60-64,female 142.1 148  32.5 35 42.5 -30 -30 32.5 75 62.5 67.5 72.5 147.5 325.2

Jeanine Ramos open,female 145.1 148  100 105 -110 50 52.5 55 160 125 132.5 -142.5 292.5 644.8

Carol Adams 65-69,female 139.3 148  50 55 60 -35 -35 -35 25 75 80 82.5 107.5 237

Lindsay Ferguson 20-24,female 162 165  75 80 85 47.5 50 -55.5 135 100 115 -122.5 250 551.2

Erlinda Gomez 40-44,female 164 165  -147.5 147.5 162.5 80 -85 -85 242.5 147.5 157.5 165 407.5 898.4

Rachel C Tineo 40-44,female 155.8 165  67.5 75 80 55 57.5 -60 137.5 110 115 120 257.5 567.7

Danne' Thompson 45-49,female 161.6 165  77.5 82.5 -85 37.5 40 42.5 125 110 112.5 115 240 529.1

Belen Molina 50-54,female 165         0    0 0

Pamela Ferree 50-54,female 162.8 165  80 85 -92.5 45 47.5 50 135 135 140 142.5 277.5 611.8

Stephanie Stark 25-29,female 181         0    0 0

Linda Kubiak 45-49,female 175.1 181  85 -90 -90 -50 50 -57.5 135 125 130 -135 265 584.2

Scarlett M Twoarow 25-29/open,female 186.7 198  77.5 -82.5 85 40 45 47.5 132.5 110 112.5 117.5 250 551.2

Diann Porter 55-59,female 191.5 198  87.5 pass pass 47.5 pass pass 135 107.5 pass pass 242.5 534.6

Mary Wright 30-34/open,female 242 198+ 93.5 100 102.5 52.5 -55 -55 155 102.5 107.5 115 270 595.2
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SQUAT BENCH DEADLIFT
Sam Hancock 6=7 56 66 0 10 12.5 15 20 10 12.5 17.5 32.5 25 25 30 37.5 62.5 137.8

Hung Le # open 120 123  120 130 137.5 95 100 103.5 241 142.5 152.5 165 406 895.1

Andy Phan open 131.6 132  127.5 135 -142.5 85 92.5 -102 227.5 182.5 200 212.5 440 970

Amro Eldesouki 20-24 129.2 132  125 -147.5 147.5 72.5 87.5 92.5 240 167.5 175 -177.5 415 914.9

Jason Jerauld 35-39/open 148 148  -92.5 92.5 97.5 70 75 -77.5 172.5 120 130 135 307.5 677.9

Jerry Trubman 35-39/open 145 148  122.5 127.5 132.5 85 87.5 -92.5 220 145 155 -160 375 826.7

Shawn Nordan 35-39/open 144.9 148  127.5 130 -132.5 117.5 122.5 -125 252.5 162.5 167.5 -172.5 420 925.9

Lee Luedeker 60-64 146.9 148  100 102.5 -107.5 87.5 92.5 -95 195 160 170 172.5 367.5 810.2

Luke Musselman 14-15 159.8 165  162.5 175 185 77.5 87.5 90 275 175 192.5 -210 467.5 1031

Tanner Johnson 20-24 161.4 165  142.5 157.5 -167.5 102.5 -115 -115 260 185 207.5 215 475 1047

Michael Chin open 165         0    0 0

Yegor Makhiboroda open 158.9 165  120 125 130 92.5 97.5 -105 227.5 166 172.5 182.5 410 903.9

Steven Holtzman open 163.7 165  167.5 182.5 -187.5 90 100 -105 282.5 175 185 190 472.5 1042

Tyler Johnson 20-24 178.3 181  182.5 195 200 117.5 -185 pass 317.5 207.5 230 243 560.5 1236

Iniki Ittisukananth 20-24 178.8 181  165 182.5 -193 117.5 130 -137 312.5 215 227.5 237.5 550 1213

Michael Potter 25-29/open 176.8 181  110 120 -125 85 87.5 92.5 212.5 137.5 152.5 155 367.5 810.2

Jesse Heiner (NM) # 25-29/open 176.9 181  170 177.5 185 127.5 132.5 -137 317.5 225 237.5 245 562.5 1240

Jason marshall 35-39/open 178.6 181  -197.5 197.5 pass -140 -140 -140 57.5 270 277.5 282.5 340 749.6

Jonathan Spurr 40-44 177.7 181  147.5 -155 pass 105 110 -115 257.5 192.5 205 -218 462.5 1020

Kevin Truong 20-24 192.9 198  165 175 -185 75 85 -87.5 260 185 200 -207.5 460 1014

Parker Young 20-24 192.5 198  145 155 170 102.5 125 137.5 307.5 190 207.5 220 527.5 1163

Colin Rodocker 20-24/open 193.5 198  167.5 175 -187.5 -127.5 -135 -135 47.5 215 227.5 237.5 285 628.3

Benjamin Swope # open / PFM 197.3 198  230 237.5 -247.5 155 162.5 -170 400 230 240 -250 640 1411

Jaxon Williams open 193.5 198  155 167.5 -177.5 120 130 -135 297.5 185 192.5 -205 490 1080

Curtis Simpson 30-34/PFM 196.8 198  167.5 190 215 -137.5 140 152.5 367.5 185 210 227.5 595 1312

Dan Childers 50-54 192.8 198  110 115 122.5 65 -70 -70 187.5 142.5 147.5 155 342.5 755.1

Brian Crow 50-54 193.6 198  137.5 147.5 157.5 97.5 105 -110 262.5 145 155 162.5 425 937

Sam Mangialardi 16-17 202 220  162.5 172.5 182.5 90 95 97.5 280 172.5 182.5 192.5 472.5 1042

Tyler Wilson 18-19 219.1 220  215 222.5 -235.5 165 172 -177.5 394.5 217.5 227.5 -235 622 1371

Matthew Crow 20-24 227.1 220 127.5 137.5 -150 105 110 115 252.5 130 140 150 402.5 887.4

Favion Ramirez 20-24 201.1 220  190 197.5 207.5 167.5 -182.5 -182.5 375 190 200 207.5 582.5 1284

Sam Tuggle # 25-29/open/PFM 212.3 220  185 192.5 -200 192.5 198 202.5 205 395 225 247.5 260 -280.5 655 1444

Ryan Jon Ridolphi open 208.1 220  180 -195 -195 130 137.5 -142.5 317.5 220 230 235 552.5 1218

Ryan Pittman open 213.2 220  190 205 215 127.5 -137.5 -137.5 342.5 190 200 210 552.5 1218

David Tyler Hodgin 18-19 230.9 242  187.5 197.5 205 105 112.5 -117 317.5 207.5 210 217.5 535 1179

Zach Hahn (IA) 20-24 233.3 242  230 -242.5 242.5 147.5 157.5 -162.5 400 -257.5 257.5 -282.5 657.5 1450

Brian Trail 20-24 225 242  185 190 197.5 157.5 165 -167.5 362.5 272.5 285 -287.5 647.5 1427

Tom Sharp 20-24 222.5 242 182.5 192.5 200 155 162.5 -165 362.5 215 227.5 235 597.5 1317

John McGrath 25-29// PFM 242        0    0 0

Jason Hall 30-34/open 230 242  157.5 172.5 -182.5 130 -137.5 -137.5 302.5 205 217.5 230 532.5 1174

Ron Hess 65-69 237 242  -142.5 142.5 150 -97.5 97.5 102.5 252.5 190 197.5 -200 450 992.1

Gene Lawrence 75-79 / open 240.6 242  87.5 95 97.5 -92.5 92.5 100 197.5 137.5 145 -150 342.5 755.1

Brandon Andrade open 240.9 242  127.5 -140 140 -92.5 97.5 105 245 170 185 195 440 970

James Houseman # 20-24 262.5 275  185 232.5 -260 125 142.5 -165 375 230 252.5 272.5 647.5 1427

Julius Visser (UT) 20-24 250.7 275  220 227.5 -237.5 177.5 190.5 193 420.5 240 252.5 -272.5 673 1484

Christopher Salcido 35-39/open 267.1 275  120 135 140 97.5 110 115 255 160 180 187.5 442.5 975.5

Jim Morrow 40-44/open 263 275  212.5 227.5 232.5 180 187.5 192.5 425 272.5 282.5 -287.5 707.5 1560

Shawn Dee # 20-24 378.4 308  237.5 pass pass 165 175 -187.5 412.5 197.5 215 230 642.5 1416

Diego Perez 25-29/open 313.1 SHW  182.5 pass pass 125 pass pass 307.5 205 pass pass 512.5 1130
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SQUAT BENCH DEADLIFT0  0 0

IRONMAN
Chloe Eckard 12=13 86 88 10 12.5 16 17.5 15 20 22.5 38.5 40 45 47.5 55.5 86 189.6

Rocky Luedeker 60-64 91.3 97  10 12.5 16 18.5 30 32.5 33.5 35 49.5 65 75 80 82.5 129.5 285.5

Bianca Luedeker # open 111.4 114  27.5 -30 -30 62.5 65 67.5 95 115 120 125 220 485

Laura McIntyre open 265.7 198+ 27.5 30 -35 18.5 55 62.5 -65 92.5 -87.2 87.5 92.5 185 407.9

Lee Luedeker 60-64 146.9 148  42.5 47.5 50 -53 87.5 92.5 -95 142.5 160 170 172.5 315 694.4

Nathaniel Luedeker 35-39 161.7 165  55 57.5 -60 134 137.5 -140 195 142.5 150 pass 345 760.6

Jorden McKinney 16-17 180.5 181  45 52.5 55 -60 -107.5 135 145 200 130 152.5 180 380 837.7

Tim Earl 20-24 175.3 181  62.5 67.5 72.5 -75.5 127.5 132.5 -140 205 222.5 230 235 440 970

Stevin Begay 20-24 196.1 198  -45 50 -60 130 -137.5 -137.5 180 222.5 232.5 240 420 925.9

Clint Hardesty (NM) 30-34/PFM/open 188.9 198  52.5 57.5 60 127.5 132.5 -137.5 192.5 180 197.5 -210 390 859.8

Garrison Cobb 20-24 217.5 220 65 72.5 78.5 -80 -147.5 155 -160 233.5 277.5 295 -300 528.5 1165

Tom Sharp 20-24 222.5 242 60 68 70 155 162.5 -165 232.5 215 227.5 235 467.5 1031

Julius Visser (UT) 20-24 250.7 275  65 67.5 70.5 177.5 190.5 193 263.5 240 252.5 -272.5 516 1138

Greg Vannatter (NM) 25-29/PFM 275 0 0 0

Justin Gojkovich 20-24/PFM 297.9 308  47.5 52.5 55 -122.5 122.5 125 180 175 190 -197.5 370 815.7

PUSH/PULL
Amanda Hunsucker # 20-24 102 105  50 56 -57.5 56 115 126 -127.5 182 401.2

Maralyn Goldstein 60-64 115.9 123 30 35 37.5 37.5 65 75 85 122.5 270.1

Ruth Coak 80+ 128.8 132  30 35 -35.5 35 90 95 -100 130 286.6

Christina Kelly 20-24 163.5 165  42.5 52.5 -60 52.5 85 95 100 152.5 336.2

Sam Hancock 6=7 56 66 0 10 12.5 17.5 17.5 25 25 30 37.5 47.5 104.7

Amro Eldesouki 20-24 129.2 132  72.5 87.5 92.5 92.5 167.5 175 -177.5 267.5 589.7

Cole Townsend open 200.7 220    112.5 -122.5 pass 112.5 250 267.5 272.5 385 848.8

Daniel Gomez Open 192.2 198 140 150 -160 150 185 192.5 202.5 352.5 777.1

Tyler Wilson 18-19 219.1 220  165 172 -177.5 172 217.5 227.5 -235 399.5 880.7

Kyle Meacham open 220.3 220  172.5 -177.5 -177.5 172.5 260 267.5 277.5 450 992.1

Brian Trail 20-24 225 242  157.5 165 -167.5 165 272.5 285 -287.5 450 992.1

Gene Lawrence 75-79/open 240.6 242  -92.5 92.5 100 100 137.5 145 -150 245 540.1

David Corralejo (CA) 16-17 261.7 275     117.5 125 -132.5 125 175 190 210 335 738.5

Jim Morrow 40-44/open 263 275  180 187.5 192.5 192.5 272.5 282.5 -287.5 475 1047

BENCH DEADLIFT

CURL BENCH DEADLIFT
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SQUAT BENCH DEADLIFT
BENCH ONLY
Kathy Eldred 70-74 110.6 114 50 55 -56 55 55 121.3

Patti Mckee 50-54/open 130 132 75 77.5 -79 77.5 77.5 170.9

Dianne Brill (NV) 55-59/open 124.7 132 62.5 70 73 73 73 160.9

Scott Craig 65-69 159.2 165 125 130 136 137.5 136 136 299.8

Ahmed Shafik 40-44/special ath 175.5 181 175 185 187.5 187.5 187.5 413.4

Edward Del Rio 16-17 178.6 181     97.5 102.5 -106.5 102.5    102.5 226

James Moore 50-54 181.3 181 125 130 140 140 140 308.6

Ed Regua 60-64 179.4 181 110 117.5 120 120 120 264.6

Doug Lapedes 70-74 181 0 0 0

Mike Gotway 45-49 190.4 198  125 130 135 135 135 297.6

Michael Johnson 30-34/open 190 198     170 172.5 -175.5 172.5    172.5 380.3

Daniel Gomez Open 192.2 198 140 150 -160 150 150 330.7

Ken Thunberg 50-54 197 198  165 -175 -175 165 165 363.8

Larry Candelaria 30-34/open 228.8 242  175 -180 180 180 180 396.8

Eddie Del Rio 40-44 231.7 242     165 -166.5 -166.5 165    165 363.8

Greg Herrerra 50-54 226 242  152.5 170 -182.5 170 170 374.8

Al Vishnevetsky 55-59 230 242  102.5 110 112.5 112.5 112.5 248

Gene Lawrence 75-79 / open 240.6 242  -92.5 92.5 100 100 100 220.5

Chris Mock 50-54 275 308     130 -137.5 -137.5 130    130 286.6

Glen Tenove 55-59/open 276.7 308  182.5 195 203.5 203.5 203.5 448.6

CURL ONLY
Chloe Eckard 12=13 86 88 10 12.5 16.5 17.5 16.5 16.5 36.38

Rocky Luedeker 60-64 91.3 97 10 12.5 16 18.5 16 16 35.27

Bianca Luedeker open 111.4 114 27.5 -30 -30 27.5 27.5 60.63

Diane Brill (NV) 55-59/open 124.7 132 25 27.5 30 32.5 30 30 66.14

Amro Eldesouki 20-24 129.2 132 37.5 47.5 -50 47.5 47.5 104.7

Lee Luedeker 60-64 146.5 148 42.5 47.5 50 -53 50 50 110.2

Kurt Schley 60-64/open 165 0 0 0

Samuel Tuggle PFM 212.3 220 70 75 -80 75 75 165.3

Tom Sharp 20-24 222.5 242 60 68.5 70 70 70 154.3

Al Vishnevetsky 55-59 236.8 242 45 50 52.5 52.5 52.5 115.7

Julius Visser (UT) 20-24 250.7 275 65 67.5 70.5 70.5 70.5 155.4

Christopher Salcido 35-39 267.1 275 50 55 60 60 60 132.3

Glen Tenove 55-59/open 276.7 308  65 -76 76 76 76 167.5

DEAD LIFT ONLY
Lara Evans Mills 35-39/open 126.1 132      0 125 137.5 -142.5 137.5 303.1

Mary Wright 30-34 242 198+ 0 102 107.5 115 115 253.5

Colin Rodocker 20-24/open 193.5 198  0 215 227.5 237.5 237.5 523.6

Ray Muller 75-79 106.5 198 0 125 145 -170.5 145 319.7

Dario Traerso 25-29/open 221.3 242 0 212.5 227.5 237.5 237.5 523.6

Gene Lawrence 75-79 240.6 242 0 137.5 145 -150 145 319.7

CURL

DEADLIFT

BENCH


